

## JESSE JAMES FESTIVAL 5K/10K SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

Sponsorship	Platinum Sponsor	Gold sponsor	Silver Sponsor	Bronze Sponsor	
Promotion	\$500	\$300	\$200	\$150	
Set Up Corporate Booth	✓				
Display Corporate Banner	✓	✓			
Website Link	✓	✓			
Free Race Entries	√(4)	<b>√</b> (3)	√(1)		
Logo on Race T-Shirt	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Promotional Item in Swag Bag (250)	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Recognition by MC	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Website Sponsor	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	

\* Logo must be received by August 14, 2021. Please send logo to rupdike1@kc.rr.com

The 50th Annual Jesse James Festival Classic Run will be held on September 11, 2021. Your sponsorship is a great way to promote your business to the thousands of people visiting the Jesse James Festival each year. The Jesse James Committee is a non-profit organization with a portion of the race proceeds donated to the "Heroes Monument Foundation." (www.heroesmonumentfoundation.com) Visit our website at www.jessejamesfestval.com

Business Name (Please Print)											
Address			City/State/Zip								
Contact Person			Contact Phone								
Contact Email											
Date	Check #	Check #			Amount						
Sponsorship Level (Please Check)											
	Sponsor 🗆 🛛 Silver Sponsor 🗆 🛛			Bronze Sponsor							
Receipt											
Thank you for your support!											
Date Dor	Oonation Amount Check Number			Rec'd by (initials)							

Make checks payable to: Jesse James Festival Inc. Mail to: Jesse James Festival Inc.

P.O. Box 536

Kearney, MO 64060

Contact: Stephanie: steph\_@hotmail.com or Kylee: rupdike1@kc.rr.com (816) 423-9795